

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1-2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5928-5929 OF 2004

TAMIL NADU HOUSING BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KEERAVANI AMMAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing) (With office report)

Date: 31/03/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Adv.

Mr. B. Raghunath, Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Saurab Kirpal, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Sasidharan, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal, Adv.

Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master